YTCO
RoHS COMPLIANT
 * DUE TO TECHNICAL PROGRESS,ALL THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.   REV              REVISION              NAME      DATE
3 2 1456
3 2 1456
C
D
B

1     3
2     4
Ordering Code:
M2170-2 XX M XX 1000A X 01
Clip/Sleeve Plating
 S0=GoldFlash/Tin
 S1=3u" Gold/Tin
 S2=5u" Gold/Tin
 S3=10U"Gold/Tin
 S4=15U"Gold/Tin
 S5=30U"Gold/Tin
 G0=Gold Flash
 SN=Tin
  No.of Pins
 PerRow:02~40
   Packing
 A=Tray
 T=Tube
 P=Tube+CAP
 R=Tape&
   Reel+CAP
 M=Reel+
   Mylar
2.54±0.10